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Week 1

Aaron Cringan - Aaron Cringan

Lamar Jackson
Ryan Tannehill
Derrick Henry
David Montgomery
Jonathan Taylor
A.J. Brown
Antonio Brown
Logan Thomas
Matt Gay
Pittsburgh Steelers

Becca -

Tom Brady

Lamar Jackson
Derrick Henry
David Montgomery
A.J. Brown

Stefon Diggs
Terry McLaurin
Tyler Higbee
Justin Tucker
Pittsburgh Steelers

BRASSARDOS_BOLTS - Kevin B

Ryan Tannehill
Russell Wilson
Derrick Henry

David Montgomery
Jonathan Taylor
A.J. Brown

Allen Robinson
Logan Thomas
Rodrigo Blankenship

QB
QB
RB

BAL
TEN
TEN
CHI
IND
TEN
TAM
WAS
LAR

D/ST PIT

TAM
BAL
TEN
CHI
TEN
BUF
WAS
LAR
BAL

D/ST PIT

QB
QB

TE
K

TEN
SEA
TEN
CHI
IND
TEN
CHI
WAS
IND

Washington FB Team D/ST WAS

Captain - Captain

Philip Rivers

Russell Wilson
David Montgomery
Jonathan Taylor
Marquise Brown
Tyler Lockett

Robert Woods
Jimmy Graham
Rodrigo Blankenship
Cleveland Browns

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

IND
SEA
CHI
IND
BAL
SEA
LAR
CHI
IND

D/ST CLE

7
4
4
11
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9

@TEN
v BAL
v BAL
@NOR
@BUF
v BAL
@WAS
v TAM
@SEA
v CLE

@WAS
@TEN
v BAL
@NOR
v BAL
v IND
v TAM
@SEA
@TEN
v CLE

v BAL
v LAR
v BAL
@NOR
@BUF
v BAL
@NOR
v TAM
@BUF
v TAM

@BUF
v LAR

@NOR
@BUF
@TEN
v LAR

@SEA
@NOR
@BUF
@PIT

Cenzo - :Vmarinobiz@gmail.com

Lamar Jackson
Russell Wilson

Nick Chubb

J.D. McKissic
Jonathan Taylor
D.K. Metcalf

Allen Robinson
Logan Thomas
Rodrigo Blankenship
Chicago Bears

Dave M 1 - Dave M

Drew Brees

Ben Roethlisberger
Chris Carson
Leonard Fournette
Derrick Henry
Stefon Diggs

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Rob Gronkowski
Justin Tucker

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

BAL
SEA
CLE
WAS
IND
SEA
CHI
WAS
IND

D/ST CHI

QB
QB
RB

NOR
PIT
SEA
TAM
TEN
BUF
PIT
TAM
BAL

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM
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@TEN
v LAR

@PIT

v TAM
@BUF
v LAR

@NOR
v TAM
@BUF
@NOR

v CHI
v CLE
v LAR
@WAS
v BAL
v IND
v CLE
@WAS
@TEN
@WAS

34.50
24.40
14.60
7.90
11.90
6.40
0.00
11.70
0.00
16.00

20.90
34.50
14.60
7.90
6.40
12.60
8.60
5.50
9.00
16.00

24.40
41.90
14.60
7.90
11.90
6.40
9.90
11.70
7.00
23.00

16.30
41.90

7.90
11.90
12.60
13.20
14.90
10.00

7.00

2.00

34.50
41.90
5.10
0.60
11.90
17.50
9.90
11.70
7.00
8.00

19.00
28.90
21.60
2.40
14.60
12.60
21.90
2.10
9.00
2.00
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Dave M 2 - Dave M 2

Baker Mayfield QB CLE
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Jonathan Taylor RB IND
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Chris Godwin WR TAM
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Jimmy Graham TE CHI
Cairo Santos K CHI
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF

Deek - Derek gendron

Philip Rivers QB IND
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Antonio Brown WR TAM
Diontae Johnson WR PIT
Allen Robinson WR CHI
Jonnu Smith TE TEN
Cairo Santos K CHI
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT
dominic gendron -

Philip Rivers QB IND
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Derrick Henry RB TEN
David Montgomery RB CHI
Jarvis Landry WR CLE
Allen Robinson WR CHI
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND
Driva 1 - Driva

Jared Goff QB LAR
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI
Nick Chubb RB CLE
David Montgomery RB CHI
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Jarvis Landry WR CLE
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Justin Tucker K BAL
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF
Driva 2 -

Philip Rivers QB IND
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Derrick Henry RB TEN
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Terry McLaurin WR WAS
Allen Robinson WR CHI
Jared Cook TE NOR
Tyler Bass K BUF
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR
GregF2-Greg F 2
Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Philip Rivers QB IND
David Montgomery RB CHI
Jonathan Taylor RB IND
Marquise Brown WR BAL
Allen Robinson WR CHI
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Logan Thomas TE WAS
Justin Tucker K BAL
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR
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@PIT
@NOR
v CHI
@BUF
v BAL
@WAS
v LAR
@NOR
@NOR
v IND

@BUF
v BAL
@PIT
v BAL
@WAS
v CLE
@NOR
v BAL
@NOR
v CLE

@BUF
@NOR
@PIT

v BAL

@NOR
@PIT

@NOR
@TEN
@BUF
@BUF

@SEA
@NOR
@PIT
@NOR
v IND
@PIT
v LAR
@TEN
@TEN
v IND

@BUF
v BAL
@PIT
v BAL
v BAL
v TAM
@NOR
v CHI
v IND
@SEA

@TEN
@BUF
@NOR
@BUF
@TEN
@NOR
@TEN
v TAM
@TEN
@SEA

10.30
31.60
21.20
11.90

6.40
10.90
17.50
10.00

9.00
14.00

16.30
24.40
5.10
14.60
0.00
6.70
9.90
11.60
9.00
16.00

16.30
31.60
5.10
14.60
7.90
8.60
9.90
20.30
7.00
7.00

9.50
31.60
5.10
7.90
12.60
8.60
17.50
20.30
9.00
14.00

16.30
24.40
5.10
14.60
6.40
8.60
9.90
10.50
7.00
8.00

34.50
16.30
7.90
11.90
12.60
9.90
20.30
11.70
9.00
8.00
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6; ke Driva's 2020 Rosters
Mon Mar 1 11:44am ET
Greg Foster - Meghan 1 -
Philip Rivers QB IND 7 @BUF 16.30 * Josh Allen QB BUF 11 vIND 33.70 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 vBAL 2440 % Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @WAS 2090 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vBAL 1460 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vBAL 1460 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @BUF 1190 * David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @NOR 790 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vBAL 6.40 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vBAL 6.40 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @NOR 990 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vIND 12.60 *
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 vBAL 11.60 * Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @WAS 6.70 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 VvTAM 11.70 * Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @WAS 2.10 *
Cairo Santos K CHI 11 @NOR 9.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @TEN 9.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @SEA 8.00 * Baltimore Ravens DISTBAL 7 @TEN 18.00 *
Ken1l - Meghan 2 -
Jared Goff QB LAR 9 @SEA 9.50 * Jared Goff QB LAR 9 @SEA 9.50 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 11 @NOR 3160 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 vCLE 2890 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @PIT 5.10 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 VvTAM 5.40 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @TEN 14.20 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vBAL 14.60 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @PIT 8.60 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vBAL 6.40 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 vTAM 8.60 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @SEA 6.00 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 vCLE 2190 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VLAR 1750 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @WAS 2.10 * Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 vCLE 2.30 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @TEN 9.00 * Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 @BUF 7.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @WAS 200 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 vCLE 16.00 *
Ken 2 - Ken 2 mike R -
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @TEN 34.50 * Jared Goff QB LAR 9 @SEA 9.50 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 vCLE 28.90 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @TEN 34.50 *
James Conner RB PIT 4 vCLE 270 * David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @NOR 790 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @PIT 10.10 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @BUF 11.90 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @WAS 6.70 * Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @WAS 6.70 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VLAR 13.20 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 vTAM 8.60 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @NOR 9.90 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @NOR 9.90 *
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 vBAL 11.60 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @TEN 20.30 *
Cairo Santos K CHI 11 @NOR 9.00 * Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 @BUF 7.00 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 6 VLAR 11.00 * Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 7 @BUF 7.00 *
Leah - Nate -
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @WAS 20.90 * Philip Rivers QB IND 7 @BUF 16.30 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 vCLE 2890 * Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 vBAL 2440 %
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 Q@PIT 5.10 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 Q@PIT 5.10 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @BUF 1190 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vBAL 1460 *
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 @WAS 0.00 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @BUF 11.90 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VLAR 1750 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vBAL 6.40 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @NOR 9.90 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @NOR 9.90 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @TEN 20.30 * Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 VvTAM 11.70 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @TEN 9.00 * Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 @BUF 7.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 vCLE 16.00 * Los Angeles Rams DISTLAR 9 @SEA 8.00 *
Matt R - Matt Raher Pat K - Pat K
Philip Rivers QB IND 7 @BUF 16.30 * Philip Rivers QB IND 7 @BUF 16.30 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 11 @NOR 31.60 * Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 11 @NOR 31.60 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vBAL 14.60 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @PIT 5.10 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @WAS 9.20 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @BUF 11.90 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @BUF 11.90 * Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @WAS 6.70 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @NOR 9.90 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 vCLE 6.70 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @SEA 14.90 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @NOR 9.90 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 VvTAM 11.70 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @TEN 20.30 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS 8 VvTAM 9.00 * Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 @BUF 7.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 vCLE 16.00 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 vCLE 16.00 *
Matt Testa - Ryan P - Ryan P
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @TEN 34.50 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @TEN 34.50 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 vBAL 2440 % Philip Rivers QB IND 7 @BUF 16.30 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 vCHI 2120 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vBAL 1460 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @NOR 7.90 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @PIT 10.10 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @BUF 1190 * David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @NOR 790 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vBAL 6.40 * T Y Hilton WR IND 7 @BUF 730 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vIND 12.60 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @NOR 990 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @TEN 20.30 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @SEA 5.50 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 11 vIND 7.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @TEN 9.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @WAS 200 * Washington FB Team D/STWAS 8 vTAM 23.00 *
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Z - Andrew Zoll

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @TEN 34.50 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 vBAL 2440 %
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 vTAM 0.60 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @NOR 790 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @WAS 10.90 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VLAR 13.20 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 vTAM 8.60 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @SEA 550 *
Jason Myers K SEA 6 VLAR 9.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 4 vCLE 16.00 *
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Week 2

Aaron Cringan - Aaron Cringan

Tom Brady

Baker Mayfield
Cam Akers

Nick Chubb

J.K. Dobbins

Chris Godwin
Jarvis Landry
Travis Kelce

Ryan Succop

New Orleans Saints

Becca -

Patrick Mahomes
Aaron Rodgers
Nick Chubb

Alvin Kamara
Davante Adams
Mike Evans
Tyreek Hill

Travis Kelce
Harrison Butker
Green Bay Packers

BRASSARDOS_BOLTS - Kevin B

Lamar Jackson
Baker Mayfield
J.K. Dobbins
Kareem Hunt
Alvin Kamara
Marquise Brown
Robert Woods
Mark Andrews
Justin Tucker

Los Angeles Rams

QB
QB
RB

TAM
CLE
LAR
CLE
BAL
TAM
CLE
KAN
TAM

D/ST NOR

KAN
GNB
CLE
NOR
GNB
TAM
KAN
KAN
KAN

D/ST GNB

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

BAL
CLE
BAL
CLE
NOR
BAL
LAR
BAL
BAL

D/ST LAR

Captain - Captain

Lamar Jackson
Baker Mayfield
Cam Akers
Kareem Hunt
Alvin Kamara
Antonio Brown
Michael Thomas
Austin Hooper
Justin Tucker

Los Angeles Rams

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

BAL
CLE
LAR
CLE
NOR
TAM
NOR
CLE
BAL

D/ST LAR
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9
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@NOR
@KAN
@GNB
@KAN
@BUF
@NOR
@KAN
v CLE

@NOR
v TAM

v CLE
v LAR
@KAN
v TAM
v LAR
@NOR
v CLE
v CLE
v CLE
v LAR

@BUF
@KAN
@BUF
@KAN
v TAM
@BUF
@GNB
@BUF
@BUF
@GNB

@BUF
@KAN
@GNB
@KAN
v TAM
@NOR
v TAM
@KAN
@BUF
@GNB

Cenzo - :Vmarinobiz@gmail.com

Jared Goff
Baker Mayfield
Cam Akers
Kareem Hunt
Alvin Kamara
Marquise Brown
Gabriel Davis
Austin Hooper
Justin Tucker
Buffalo Bills

Dave M 1 - Dave M

Jared Goff
Lamar Jackson
Nick Chubb
Alvin Kamara
Antonio Brown
Tyreek Hill

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

LAR
CLE
LAR
CLE
NOR
BAL
BUF
CLE
BAL

D/ST BUF

QB
QB

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

Mark Andrews
Ryan Succop
Kansas City Chiefs

TE
K

LAR
BAL
CLE
NOR
TAM
KAN
GNB
BAL
TAM

D/ST KAN
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13
10

@GNB
@KAN
@GNB
@KAN
v TAM
@BUF
v BAL

@KAN
@BUF
v BAL

@GNB
@BUF
@KAN
v TAM
@NOR
v CLE
v LAR
@BUF
@NOR
v CLE

10.00
18.50
1.30
25.80
6.60
0.00
6.10
19.50
7.00
6.00

33.40
24.70
25.80
33.90

5.10
19.90
19.30
19.50
12.00
22.00

20.40
18.50

6.60
23.10
33.90

6.70
10.30

3.40
16.00
15.00

20.40
18.50
1.30
23.10
33.90
0.00
0.00
3.20
16.00
15.00

31.30
18.50
1.30
23.10
33.90
6.70
7.10
3.20
16.00
4.00

31.30
20.40
25.80
33.90
0.00
19.30
7.90
3.40
7.00
13.00
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Dave M 2 - Dave M 2

Josh Allen
Drew Brees

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Ronald Jones Il
Davante Adams
Stefon Diggs

Mike Evans

Rob Gronkowski
Wil Lutz

Green Bay Packers

QB
QB
RB

BUF
NOR
KAN
TAM
GNB
BUF
TAM
TAM
NOR

D/ST GNB

Deek - Derek gendron

Tom Brady

Lamar Jackson
Cam Akers

J.K. Dobbins
Kareem Hunt
Stefon Diggs

Mike Evans

Mark Andrews
Ryan Succop

Los Angeles Rams

QB
QB
RB

TAM
BAL
LAR
BAL
CLE
BUF
TAM
BAL
TAM

D/ST LAR

dominic gendron -

Jared Goff

Lamar Jackson
Cam Akers
Kareem Hunt
Alvin Kamara
Chris Godwin
Michael Thomas
Robert Tonyan
Justin Tucker

Los Angeles Rams

Driva 1 - Driva

Josh Allen

Drew Brees

J.K. Dobbins

Alvin Kamara

Cole Beasley
Tyreek Hill

Robert Woods
Travis Kelce

Wil Lutz

Green Bay Packers

Driva 2 -

Tom Brady

Baker Mayfield
Cam Akers
Kareem Hunt

Mike Evans

Jarvis Landry
Robert Woods
Mark Andrews
Justin Tucker
Green Bay Packers

GregF2-Greg F 2

Jared Goff

Baker Mayfield
Nick Chubb

J.K. Dobbins

Alvin Kamara
Jarvis Landry
Emmanuel Sanders
Austin Hooper

Wil Lutz

Baltimore Ravens

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

LAR
BAL
LAR
CLE
NOR
TAM
NOR
GNB
BAL

D/ST LAR

BUF
NOR
BAL
NOR
BUF
KAN
LAR
KAN
NOR

D/ST GNB

TAM
CLE
LAR
CLE
TAM
CLE
LAR
BAL
BAL

D/ST GNB

QB
QB
RB

LAR
CLE
CLE
BAL
NOR
CLE
NOR
CLE
NOR

D/ST BAL

N
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11

11
10

10

v BAL
v TAM
v CLE
@NOR
v LAR
v BAL
@NOR
@NOR
v TAM
v LAR

@NOR
@BUF
@GNB
@BUF
@KAN
v BAL

@NOR
@BUF
@NOR
@GNB

@GNB
@BUF
@GNB
@KAN
v TAM
@NOR
v TAM
v LAR

@BUF
@GNB

v BAL
v TAM
@BUF
v TAM
v BAL
v CLE
@GNB
v CLE
v TAM
v LAR

@NOR
@KAN
@GNB
@KAN
@NOR
@KAN
@GNB
@BUF
@BUF
v LAR

@GNB
@KAN
@KAN
@BUF
v TAM
@KAN
v TAM
@KAN
v TAM
@BUF

47.90
17.00
10.00
9.70
5.10
28.30
19.90
0.00
6.00
22.00

10.00
20.40
1.30
6.60
23.10
28.30
19.90
3.40
7.00
15.00

31.30
20.40
1.30
23.10
33.90
0.00
0.00
9.50
16.00
15.00

47.90
17.00

6.60
33.90

9.50
19.30
10.30
19.50

6.00
22.00

10.00
18.50

1.30
23.10
19.90

6.10
10.30

3.40
16.00
22.00

31.30
18.50
25.80
6.60
33.90
6.10
2.30
3.20
6.00
21.00
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Greg Foster -

Lamar Jackson
Baker Mayfield
Nick Chubb

J.K. Dobbins
Alvin Kamara
Marquise Brown
Jarvis Landry
Austin Hooper
Justin Tucker
Baltimore Ravens

Ken1 -

Lamar Jackson
Baker Mayfield
Leonard Fournette
Kareem Hunt
Marquise Brown
Stefon Diggs
Chris Godwin
Austin Hooper
Ryan Succop
Buffalo Bills

Ken 2 - Ken 2

Tom Brady
Baker Mayfield
Nick Chubb
Devin Singletary
Marquise Brown
Stefon Diggs
Chris Godwin
Jared Cook

Wil Lutz

Buffalo Bills

Leah -

Drew Brees

Lamar Jackson
Cam Akers

Kareem Hunt

Alvin Kamara
Stefon Diggs
Robert Woods

Rob Gronkowski
Cody Parkey

New Orleans Saints

Matt R - Matt Raher

Jared Goff
Baker Mayfield
J.K. Dobbins
Kareem Hunt
Marquise Brown
Chris Godwin
Jarvis Landry
Tyler Higbee
Cody Parkey
Buffalo Bills

Matt Testa -

Tom Brady

Baker Mayfield
Cam Akers

Nick Chubb

Mike Evans

Jarvis Landry
Michael Thomas
Travis Kelce

Justin Tucker

New Orleans Saints

BAL
CLE
CLE
BAL
NOR
BAL
CLE
CLE
BAL

D/ST BAL

BAL
CLE
TAM
CLE
BAL
BUF
TAM
CLE
TAM

D/IST BUF

TAM
CLE
CLE
BUF
BAL
BUF
TAM
NOR
NOR

DI/IST BUF

TE

NOR
BAL
LAR
CLE
NOR
BUF
LAR
TAM
CLE

D/IST NOR

QB
QB
RB

LAR
CLE
BAL
CLE
BAL
TAM
CLE
LAR
CLE

DI/IST BUF

TAM
CLE
LAR
CLE
TAM
CLE
NOR
KAN
BAL

D/IST NOR

@BUF
@KAN
@KAN
@BUF
v TAM
@BUF
@KAN
@KAN
@BUF
@BUF

NN©O©O~NONOO-N

7 @BUF
9 @KAN
13 @NOR
9 @KAN
7 @BUF
11 vBAL

13 @NOR
9 @KAN
13 @NOR
11 vBAL

13 @NOR
9 @KAN
9 @KAN
11 vBAL
7 @BUF
11 vBAL
13 @NOR
6 VvTAM
6 VvTAM
11 vBAL

v TAM
@BUF
@GNB
@KAN
v TAM
v BAL

@GNB
@NOR
@KAN
v TAM

oo P
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@GNB
@KAN
@BUF
@KAN
@BUF
@NOR
@KAN
@GNB
@KAN
v BAL
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13 @NOR
9 @KAN
9 @GNB
9 @KAN
13 @NOR
9 @KAN
6 VvTAM

10 vCLE

7 @BUF
6 VvTAM

20.40
18.50
25.80
6.60
33.90
6.70
6.10
3.20
16.00
21.00

20.40
18.50
25.60
23.10
6.70
28.30
0.00
3.20
7.00
4.00

10.00
18.50
25.80
8.60
6.70
28.30
0.00
8.30
6.00
4.00

17.00
20.40
1.30
23.10
33.90
28.30
10.30
0.00
5.00
6.00

31.30
18.50
6.60
23.10
6.70
0.00
6.10
25.90
5.00
4.00

10.00
18.50
1.30
25.80
19.90
6.10
0.00
19.50
16.00
6.00

. T . T . T . T . T

. T

Meghan 1 -

Lamar Jackson
Aaron Rodgers
Kareem Hunt
Ronald Jones Il
Davante Adams
Cole Beasley
Robert Woods
Travis Kelce

Wil Lutz

Los Angeles Rams

Meghan 2 -

Josh Allen

Tom Brady
Aaron Jones
Alvin Kamara
Davante Adams
Stefon Diggs
Tyreek Hill

Rob Gronkowski
Justin Tucker
Baltimore Ravens

mike R -

Josh Allen

Drew Brees

Nick Chubb
Kareem Hunt

Alvin Kamara
Stefon Diggs
Tyreek Hill

Austin Hooper
Tyler Bass

Green Bay Packers

Nate -

Lamar Jackson
Baker Mayfield
Kareem Hunt

Alvin Kamara
Antonio Brown
Jarvis Landry
Michael Thomas
Mark Andrews
Justin Tucker

New Orleans Saints

PatK - Pat K

Jared Goff

Baker Mayfield
Cam Akers
Kareem Hunt
Jarvis Landry
Michael Thomas
Robert Woods
Robert Tonyan

Wil Lutz

Green Bay Packers

BAL
GNB
CLE
TAM
GNB
BUF
LAR
KAN
NOR

D/IST LAR

BUF
TAM
GNB
NOR
GNB
BUF
KAN
TAM
BAL

D/ST BAL

BUF
NOR
CLE
CLE
NOR
BUF
KAN
CLE
BUF

D/IST GNB

BAL
CLE
CLE
NOR
TAM
CLE
NOR
BAL
BAL

D/IST NOR

LAR
CLE
LAR
CLE
CLE
NOR
LAR
GNB
NOR

D/IST GNB

Ryan P - Ryan P

Tom Brady

Baker Mayfield
Cam Akers

Nick Chubb

J.K. Dobbins

Mike Evans
Robert Woods
Mark Andrews
Mason Crosby
Los Angeles Rams

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
QB
RB

TAM
CLE
LAR
CLE
BAL
TAM
LAR
BAL
GNB

D/IST LAR

g o UJOo OO @\l\l@@o'_‘o@@@\l

= =
©CUu~NOR~N©O©oOol

@BUF
v LAR
@KAN
@NOR
v LAR
v BAL
@GNB
v CLE
v TAM
@GNB

v BAL
@NOR
v LAR
v TAM
v LAR
v BAL
v CLE
@NOR
@BUF
@BUF

v BAL
v TAM
@KAN
@KAN
v TAM
v BAL
v CLE
@KAN
v BAL
v LAR

@BUF
@KAN
@KAN
v TAM
@NOR
@KAN
v TAM
@BUF
@BUF
v TAM

@GNB
@KAN
@GNB
@KAN
@KAN
v TAM
@GNB
v LAR
v TAM
v LAR

@NOR
@KAN
@GNB
@KAN
@BUF
@NOR
@GNB
@BUF
v LAR

@GNB

20.40
24.70
23.10
9.70
5.10
9.50
10.30
19.50
6.00
15.00

47.90
10.00
46.60
33.90

5.10
28.30
19.30

0.00
16.00
21.00

47.90
17.00
25.80
23.10
33.90
28.30
19.30

3.20

7.00
22.00

20.40
18.50
23.10
33.90
0.00
6.10
0.00
3.40
16.00
6.00

31.30
18.50
1.30
23.10
6.10
0.00
10.30
9.50
6.00
22.00

10.00
18.50

1.30
25.80

6.60
19.90
10.30

3.40
11.00
15.00

. T . T . T . T T . T

. T
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Z - Andrew Zoll

Josh Allen QB BUF 11 vBAL 4790 =
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @KAN 18.50 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @BUF 6.60 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VvTAM 33.90 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 VLAR 5.10 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @BUF 6.70 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vBAL 2830 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vCLE 19.50 *
Matt Gay K LAR 9 @GNB 0.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @GNB 15.00 *
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Week 3

Aaron Cringan - Aaron Cringan

Josh Allen

Aaron Rodgers
Leonard Fournette
Darrel Williams
Stefon Diggs

Mike Evans

Scott Miller
Dawson Knox
Mason Crosby
Green Bay Packers

Becca -

Josh Allen

Chad Henne
Aaron Jones
Ronald Jones Il
Devin Singletary
Cole Beasley
Chris Godwin
Rob Gronkowski
Tyler Bass

QB
QB
RB

BUF
GNB
TAM
KAN
BUF
TAM
TAM
BUF
GNB

D/ST GNB

TE

BUF
KAN
GNB
TAM
BUF
BUF
TAM
TAM
BUF

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM

BRASSARDOS_BOLTS - Kevin B

Patrick Mahomes
Aaron Rodgers
Aaron Jones
Darrel Williams
Davante Adams
Tyreek Hill

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

Travis Kelce
Mason Crosby

TE
K

KAN
GNB
GNB
KAN
GNB
KAN
GNB
KAN
GNB

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM

Captain - Captain

Patrick Mahomes
Aaron Rodgers

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Aaron Jones
Ronald Jones Il
Davante Adams
Stefon Diggs
Travis Kelce
Harrison Butker
Kansas City Chiefs

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

KAN
GNB
KAN
GNB
TAM
GNB
BUF
KAN
KAN

D/ST KAN

11

10
5
5

10
5

10
5

10
5

13

@KAN
v TAM
@GNB
v BUF
@KAN
@GNB
@GNB
@KAN
v TAM
v TAM

@KAN
v BUF
v TAM
@GNB
@KAN
@KAN
@GNB
@GNB
@KAN
@GNB

v BUF
v TAM
v TAM
v BUF
v TAM
v BUF
v TAM
v BUF
v TAM
@GNB

v BUF
v TAM
v BUF
v TAM
@GNB
v TAM
@KAN
v BUF
v BUF
v BUF

Cenzo - :Vmarinobiz@gmail.com

Josh Allen

Aaron Rodgers
Aaron Jones
Devin Singletary
Davante Adams
Stefon Diggs
Tyreek Hill
Cameron Brate
Tyler Bass

Kansas City Chiefs

Dave M 1 - Dave M

Josh Allen

Tom Brady
Aaron Jones
Devin Singletary
Cole Beasley
Mike Evans
Allen Lazard
Robert Tonyan
Mason Crosby
Buffalo Bills

QB
QB
RB

BUF
GNB
GNB
BUF
GNB
BUF
KAN
TAM
BUF

D/ST KAN

QB
QB
RB
RB

BUF
TAM
GNB
BUF
BUF
TAM
GNB
GNB
GNB

D/ST BUF

11

@KAN
v TAM
v TAM
@KAN
v TAM
@KAN
v BUF
@GNB
@KAN
v BUF

@KAN
@GNB
v TAM
@KAN
@KAN
@GNB
v TAM
v TAM
v TAM
@KAN

38.80
32.20
3.20
1.70
12.90
13.20
9.80
0.00
16.00
5.00

38.80
0.00
15.60
8.30
14.10
13.00
14.90
7.80
5.00
22.00

51.60
32.20
15.60

1.70

0.00
18.70

1.00
11.70
16.00
22.00

51.60
32.20
15.90
15.60

8.30

0.00
12.90
11.70

2.00
11.00

38.80
32.20
15.60
14.10

0.00
12.90
18.70

0.00

5.00
11.00

38.80
31.00
15.60
14.10
13.00
13.20
23.60
13.50
16.00

9.00

E N . E T E T EE O . EE N T

E T

Dave M 2 - Dave M 2

Patrick Mahomes QB
Aaron Rodgers QB
Leonard Fournette RB
Darrel Williams RB
John Brown WR
Tyreek Hill WR
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR
Travis Kelce TE
Tyler Bass K

KAN
GNB
TAM
KAN
BUF
KAN
GNB
KAN
BUF

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM

Deek - Derek gendron

Josh Allen

Patrick Mahomes
Leonard Fournette
Devin Singletary
Mecole Hardman
Tyreek Hill

Allen Lazard

Travis Kelce

Tyler Bass

Green Bay Packers

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

BUF
KAN
TAM
BUF
KAN
KAN
GNB
KAN
BUF

D/ST GNB

dominic gendron -

Josh Allen

Tom Brady
Leonard Fournette
Devin Singletary
Cole Beasley
Stefon Diggs

Mike Evans

Rob Gronkowski
Tyler Bass

Kansas City Chiefs

Driva 1 - Driva

Tom Brady
Patrick Mahomes

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Leonard Fournette
Gabriel Davis
Mike Evans
Mecole Hardman
Rob Gronkowski
Tyler Bass

Kansas City Chiefs

Driva 2 -

Josh Allen

Aaron Rodgers
Leonard Fournette
Aaron Jones
Davante Adams
Stefon Diggs
Chris Godwin

Rob Gronkowski
Ryan Succop

BUF
TAM
TAM
BUF
BUF
BUF
TAM
TAM
BUF

D/ST KAN

TAM
KAN
KAN
TAM
BUF
TAM
KAN
TAM
BUF

D/ST KAN

K

BUF
GNB
TAM
GNB
GNB
BUF
TAM
TAM
TAM

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM

GregF2-Greg F 2

Patrick Mahomes
Aaron Rodgers
Aaron Jones
Ronald Jones Il
Davante Adams
Chris Godwin
Tyreek Hill

Travis Kelce
Harrison Butker
Kansas City Chiefs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
QB
RB

KAN
GNB
GNB
TAM
GNB
TAM
KAN
KAN
KAN

D/ST KAN

v BUF
v TAM
@GNB
v BUF
@KAN
v BUF
v TAM
v BUF
@KAN
@GNB

@KAN
v BUF
@GNB
@KAN
v BUF
v BUF
v TAM
v BUF
@KAN
v TAM

@KAN
@GNB
@GNB
@KAN
@KAN
@KAN
@GNB
@GNB
@KAN
v BUF

@GNB
v BUF
v BUF
@GNB
@KAN
@GNB
v BUF
@GNB
@KAN
v BUF

@KAN
v TAM
@GNB
v TAM
v TAM
@KAN
@GNB
@GNB
@GNB
@GNB

v BUF
v TAM
v TAM
@GNB
v TAM
@GNB
v BUF
v BUF
v BUF
v BUF

51.60
32.20
3.20
1.70
0.00
18.70
1.00
11.70
5.00
22.00

38.80
51.60

3.20
14.10
16.10
18.70
23.60
11.70

5.00

5.00

38.80
31.00

3.20
14.10
13.00
12.90
13.20

7.80

5.00
11.00

31.00
51.60
15.90

3.20
10.10
13.20
16.10

7.80

5.00
11.00

38.80
32.20
3.20
15.60
0.00
12.90
14.90
7.80
8.00
22.00

51.60
32.20
15.60

8.30

0.00
14.90
18.70
11.70

2.00
11.00

E N . E T E T EE O . EE N .

E T
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Greg Foster - Meghan 1 -
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @KAN 38.80 * Blaine Gabbert QB TAM 13 @GNB 0.00 *
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @GNB 31.00 * Chad Henne QB KAN 10 vBUF 0.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @GNB 3.20 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 VvTAM 15.60 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @KAN 1410 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @KAN 1410 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @KAN 12.90 * Gabriel Davis WR BUF 11 @KAN 10.10 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @GNB 13.20 * Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @GNB 14.90 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @GNB 14.90 * Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 vTAM 1.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @GNB 7.80 * Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 VvTAM 13.50 *
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @GNB 8.00 * Tyler Bass K BUF 11 @KAN 5.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @GNB 22.00 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 @KAN 9.00 *
Kenl- Meghan 2 -
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @KAN 38.80 * Chad Henne QB KAN 10 vBUF 0.00 *
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @GNB 31.00 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 VvTAM 3220 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @GNB 8.30 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v BUF 15.90 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 VvTAM 2.20 * Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @GNB 8.30 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @KAN 13.00 * Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @KAN 13.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @GNB 13.20 * Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @GNB 14.90 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 v TAM 1.00 * Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 vTAM 1.00 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 11 @KAN 0.00 * Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 VvTAM 13.50 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vBUF 200 * Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @GNB 8.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 v BUF 11.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @GNB  22.00 *
Ken 2 - Ken 2 mike R -
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @KAN 38.80 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vBUF 51.60 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vBUF 51.60 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 VvTAM 32.20 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @GNB 3.20 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 VvTAM 15.60 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 VvTAM 15.60 * Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @GNB 8.30 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vTAM 0.00 * Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vTAM 0.00 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @KAN 13.00 * Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @GNB 14.90 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vBUF 18.70 * Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 vTAM 1.00 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 vTAM 1350 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vBUF 11.70 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vBUF 200 * Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @GNB 8.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 vTAM 5.00 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 v BUF 11.00 *
Leah - Nate -
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @KAN 38.80 * Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @KAN 38.80 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 VvTAM 3220 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 VvTAM 3220 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 VvTAM 15.60 * Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @GNB 3.20 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @GNB 8.30 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 VvTAM 15.60 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @KAN 13.00 * Davante Adams WR GNB 5 VvTAM 0.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @GNB 13.20 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @KAN 12.90 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vBUF 18.70 * Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @GNB 14.90 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 vTAM 1350 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vBUF 11.70 *
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @GNB 8.00 * Tyler Bass K BUF 11 @KAN 5.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 vTAM 5.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @GNB  22.00 *
Matt R - Matt Raher Pat K - Pat K
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @KAN 38.80 * NG bl .
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 VvTAM 3220 * 0 players on roster.
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vTAM 15.60 * Ryan P - Ryan P
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @KAN 1410 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vTAM 000 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vBUF 5160 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @KAN 12.90 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 VvTAM 32.20 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 v TAM 1.00 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vTAM 1560 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 vTAM 1350 * Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @GNB 830 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 11 @KAN 500 * Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vTAM 0.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ DISTKAN 10 vBUF  11.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @KAN 1290 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vBUF 1870 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vBUF 11.70 *
Matt Testa - Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @GNB 8.00 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @KAN 38.80 * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11 @KAN 9.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vBUF 51.60 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @GNB 3.20 * Z - Andrew Zoll
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vTAM 15.60 *
John Brown WR BUF 11 @KAN 000 * Chad Henne QB KAN 10 vBUF 0.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @GNB 1490 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 vTAM = 3220 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vBUF 18.70 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v BUF 15.90 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 11 @KAN 000 * Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @GNB 3.20 *
Harrison Butker K  KAN 10 vBUF 2.00 * Aaron Jones RB GNB S5 vTAM 1560 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 vTAM 500 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vBUF 1870  *
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 vTAM 23.60 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 vTAM 13.50 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 vTAM 16.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11 @KAN 9.00 *
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Week 4

Aaron Cringan - Aaron Cringan Dave M 2 - Dave M 2

Chad Henne QB KAN 10 @TAM 0.00 * Tom Brady QB TAM 13 vKAN 44.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @TAM 2480 * Chad Henne QB KAN 10 @TAM 0.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @TAM  10.60 * Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 @TAM 0.00 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 vKAN 15.80 * LeSean McCoy RB TAM 13 vKAN 1.10 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @TAM 10.70 * Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @TAM 1440 * Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @TAM 10.70 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 @TAM 430 * Scott Miller WR TAM 13 vKAN 16.80 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 vKAN 340 * Cameron Brate TE TAM 13 vKAN 6.80 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @TAM 7.00 * Ryan Succop K TAM 13 v KAN 7.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 10 @TAM  31.00 * Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 10 @TAM  31.00 *
Becca - Deek - Derek gendron

Blaine Gabbert QB TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 * Blaine Gabbert QB TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 *
Matt Moore QB KAN 10 @TAM 0.00 * Chad Henne QB KAN 10 @TAM 0.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @TAM 10.60 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @TAM 10.60 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 * Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 vKAN 15.80 *
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 * Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @TAM 10.70  * Demarcus Robinson  WR KAN 10 @TAM 0.00 *
Scott Miller WR TAM 13 vKAN 16.80 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 @TAM 430 *
Nick Keizer TE KAN 10 @TAM 0.00 * Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 vKAN 340 *
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 v KAN 7.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @TAM 7.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 10 @TAM  31.00 * Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 10 @TAM  31.00 *
BRASSARDOS_BOLTS - Kevin B dominic gendron -

Tom Brady QB TAM 13 vKAN 44.00 * Blaine Gabbert QB TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 *
Chad Henne QB KAN 10 @TAM 0.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @TAM 2480 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @TAM 10.60 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @TAM 10.60 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 vKAN 1580 * Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 vKAN 15.80 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 vKAN 21.70 * Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 * Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @TAM 10.70 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @TAM 10.70 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @TAM 1440 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 vKAN 340 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @TAM 850 *
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 v KAN 7.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @TAM 7.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 10 @TAM 31.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v KAN 9.00 *
Captain - Captain Driva 1 - Driva

Tom Brady QB TAM 13 vKAN 44.00 * Blaine Gabbert QB TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 *
Chad Henne QB KAN 10 @TAM 0.00 * Chad Henne QB KAN 10 @TAM 0.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 * Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 vKAN 15.80 *
Darrel Williams RB KAN 10 @TAM 020 * Darrel Williams RB KAN 10 @TAM 020 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 vKAN 21.70 * Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 * Scott Miller WR TAM 13 vKAN 16.80 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @TAM 1440 * Demarcus Robinson  WR KAN 10 @TAM 0.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 vKAN 340 * Cameron Brate TE TAM 13 vKAN 6.80 *
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 v KAN 7.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @TAM 7.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v KAN 9.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v KAN 9.00 *
Cenzo - :Vmarinobiz@gmail.com Driva 2 -

Tom Brady QB TAM 13 vKAN 44.00 * Chad Henne QB KAN 10 @TAM 0.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @TAM 2480 % Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @TAM 2480 %
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @TAM 10.60 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @TAM 10.60 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 * Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 vKAN 15.80 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 vKAN 21.70 * Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @TAM 10.70 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @TAM 1440 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @TAM 10.70  * Scott Miller WR TAM 13 vKAN 16.80 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @TAM 850 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @TAM 850 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @TAM 700 * Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @TAM 7.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v KAN 9.00 * Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 10 @TAM 31.00 *
Dave M 1 - Dave M GregF2-Greg F 2

Blaine Gabbert QB TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 * Tom Brady QB TAM 13 vKAN 44.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @TAM 2480 * Chad Henne QB KAN 10 @TAM 0.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @TAM 10.60 * Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 *
Ronald Jones I RB TAM 13 v KAN 15.80 * Darrel Williams RB KAN 10 @TAM 0.20 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 * Mike Evans WR TAM 13 vKAN 21.70 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @TAM 10.70 * Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @TAM 10.70 *
Scott Miller WR TAM 13 vKAN 16.80 * Scott Miller WR TAM 13 vKAN 16.80 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @TAM 850 * Cameron Brate TE TAM 13 vKAN 6.80 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @TAM 7.00 * Ryan Succop K TAM 13 v KAN 7.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 9.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v KAN 9.00 *
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Greg Foster - Meghan 1 -
Chad Henne QB KAN 10 @TAM 0.00 * Ryan Griffin QB TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @TAM 24.80 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @TAM 24.80 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 v KAN 15.80 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @TAM 10.60 *
Darrel Williams RB KAN 10 @TAM 0.20 * Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 v KAN 0.00 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @TAM 10.70 * Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @TAM 10.70 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @TAM 1440 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @TAM 1440 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM 13 vKAN 6.80 * Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 10 @TAM 0.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @TAM 8.50 * Cameron Brate TE TAM 13 vKAN 6.80 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @TAM 7.00 * Ryan Succop K TAM 13 v KAN 7.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ISTKAN 10 @TAM 31.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v KAN 9.00 *
Kenl- Meghan 2 -
Chad Henne QB KAN 10 @TAM 0.00 * Blaine Gabbert QB TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @TAM 24.80 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @TAM 24.80 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KAN 10 @TAM 10.60 * Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 @TAM 0.00 *
Darrel Williams RB KAN 10 @TAM 0.20 * Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 v KAN 0.00 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @TAM 10.70 * Mike Evans WR TAM 13 vKAN 21.70 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @TAM 14.40 * Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @TAM 10.70 *
Scott Miller WR TAM 13 vKAN 16.80 * Scott Miller WR TAM 13 vKAN 16.80 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @TAM 8.50 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @TAM 8.50 *
Greg Joseph K MIN 7 0.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @TAM 7.00 *
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 4 0.00 * Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 10 @TAM 31.00 *
Ken 2 - Ken 2 mike R -
Blaine Gabbert QB TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 * Tom Brady QB TAM 13 vKAN 44.00 *
Chad Henne QB KAN 10 @TAM 0.00 * Chad Henne QB KAN 10 @TAM 0.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @TAM 10.60 * Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 @TAM 0.00 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 v KAN 15.80 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @TAM 10.60 *
Darrel Williams RB KAN 10 @TAM 0.20 * Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 v KAN 0.00 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @TAM 10.70 * Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 *
Scott Miller WR TAM 13 vKAN 16.80 * Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @TAM 10.70 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @TAM 8.50 * Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 vKAN 3.40 *
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 v KAN 7.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @TAM 7.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ISTKAN 10 @TAM 31.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v KAN 9.00 *
Leah - Nate -
Chad Henne QB KAN 10 @TAM 0.00 * Tom Brady QB TAM 13 vKAN 44.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @TAM 24.80 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @TAM 24.80 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @TAM 10.60 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @TAM 10.60 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 v KAN 0.00 * Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 v KAN 15.80 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 * Mike Evans WR TAM 13 vKAN 21.70 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @TAM 10.70 * Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @TAM 10.70 *
Scott Miller WR TAM 13 v KAN 16.80 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @TAM 1440 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @TAM 8.50 * Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 vKAN 3.40 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @TAM 7.00 * Ryan Succop K TAM 13 v KAN 7.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 10 @TAM 31.00 * Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 10 @TAM 31.00 *
Matt R - Matt Raher Pat K - Pat K
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 vKAN 44.00 * No bl "
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @TAM 2480 * 0 players on roster.
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @TAM 10.60 * Ryan P - Ryan P
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 v KAN 0.00 *
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 v KAN 000 * Blaine Gabbert QB TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 VKAN 2170 +* Chad Henne QB KAN 10 @TAM 000 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @TAM 14.40 * Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 v KAN 0.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @TAM 8.50 * Darrel Williams RB KAN 10 @TAM 0.20 *
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 v KAN 700 * Antpnio Broyvn WR TAM 13 v KAN 0.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v KAN 9.00 * Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @TAM 10.70 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 vKAN 3.40 *
Matt Testa - Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @TAM 7.00 *
Blaine Gabbert QB TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v KAN 9.00 *
Chad Henne QB KAN 10 @TAM 0.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @TAM 10.60 * Z - Andrew Zoll
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 v KAN 15.80 *
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 * Tom Brady QB TAM 13 vKAN 4400 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @TAM 10.70 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @TAM 24.80 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 @TAM 430 * Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 vKAN 1580 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 v KAN 3.40 * Darrel Williams RB KAN 10 @TAM 0.20 *
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 v KAN 700 * Mike Evans _ WR TAM 13 vKAN 21.70 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKAN 10 @TAM  31.00 * Demarcus Robinson  WR KAN 10 @TAM 000 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 @TAM 4.30 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 vKAN 3.40 *
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 v KAN 7.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v KAN 9.00 *
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ot Driva's 2020 Rosters
Mon Mar 1 11:44am ET
Offseason
Aaron Cringan - Aaron Cringan Pat K - Pat K

No players on roster.

Becca -

No players on roster.

BRASSARDOS BOLTS - Kevin B
No players on roster.

Captain - Captain

No players on roster.

Cenzo - :Vmarinobiz@gmail.com
No players on roster.

Dave M 1 - Dave M

No players on roster.

Dave M 2 - Dave M 2
No players on roster.

Deek - Derek gendron

No players on roster.

dominic gendron -

No players on roster.

Driva 1 - Driva

No players on roster.

Driva 2 -

No players on roster.
GregF 2-Greg F 2
No players on roster.
Greg Foster -

No players on roster.

Ken1 -

No players on roster.

Ken 2 - Ken 2

No players on roster.

Leah -

No players on roster.

Matt R - Matt Raher

No players on roster.

Matt Testa -

No players on roster.

Meghan 1 -

No players on roster.
Meghan 2 -

No players on roster.
mike R -

No players on roster.
Nate -

No players on roster.

No players on roster.
Ryan P - Ryan P
No players on roster.

Z - Andrew Zoll

No players on roster.

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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